Transcript Corrections
of September 21, 1983
DEPOSITION OF WALTER P. HAAS

Line Present Should Read

‘18 Honll llanll

Correction of Walter P. Haas
to the September 21, 1983
deposition.
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21

Transcript Corrections
of September 20, 1983
DEPOSITION OF DENNIS J. KUBICKI

Line Present
-9 "matter"
14,15 “that the IDVP I
consider to be"
12 “reads "Identify
deviations"
13 "the results of"
16 "analysis of
design"
12 "I'm gone for
that"
10 "fire load amount

of combustibles"

Should Read

llmanner.ll

“that I consider
the IDVP to be"

"reads "Identified
deviations"

“the result of”

"analysis or
design"

"I'm not
responsibie
for that"

"fire load
is the amount
of combustibles"

Correction of Dennis J. Kubicki
to the September 20, 1983

ageposition.
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33
52
55
73
9%A
107
108
117
128

108
133
133
141
160

13

18/19

22
20/21
10
12

17
10
11
11
15

Corrections to Deposition of
Hartmut E. H. Schierling
on September 21, 1983

Present

7902

type

divisions. Their
individuals. Prior
system. So
structural QA

into 211 unified
time views
instrumentation control
Unit 1, the Staff
the Staff

the heat flow
interactive
Appendix D?
Appendix B pro QA
Mr. Haas

I recalled your question
correctly was do I know

conclusion. And

was conscientious decision
was a conscientious

83135

cursorily

Should Read

7920

typed

divisions -- their
individuals, prior
system, su
construction QA

into a unified

time fuse

instrumentation and control
Unit 1. The Staff .
the staff

the flow

iterative

Appendix B?

Appendix B QA

Mr. Haass

I recall your question
correctly was, "Do I know

conciusion. "And

was a conscious decision
was a conscious

83-135

cursory
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Present Should Read
verification effort unde: - “verification effort
taken to identify aill undertaken to identify
significant design all significant

deficiencies design deficiencies."




