

Transcript Corrections
of September 21, 1983
DEPOSITION OF WALTER P. HAAS

<u>Page</u>	<u>Line</u>	<u>Present</u>	<u>Should Read</u>
15	.18	"on"	"an"

Correction of Walter P. Haas
to the September 21, 1983
deposition.

8310250182 831020
PDR ADOCK 05000275
T PDR

Transcript Corrections
of September 20, 1983
DEPOSITION OF DENNIS J. KUBICKI

<u>Page</u>	<u>Line</u>	<u>Present</u>	<u>Should Read</u>
3	-9	"matter"	"manner"
11	14,15	"that the IDVP I consider to be"	"that I consider the IDVP to be"
14	12	"reads "Identify deviations"	"reads "Identified deviations"
14	13	"the results of"	"the result of"
14	16	"analysis of design"	"analysis or design"
20	12	"I'm gone for that"	"I'm not responsible for that"
21	10	"fire load amount of combustibles"	"fire load is the amount of combustibles"

Correction of Dennis J. Kubicki
to the September 20, 1983
deposition.

Corrections to Deposition of
Hartmut E. H. Schierling
on September 21, 1983

<u>Page No.</u>	<u>Line No.</u>	<u>Present</u>	<u>Should Read</u>
3	21	7902	7920
10	4	type	typed
12	22	divisions. Their	divisions -- their
17	16	individuals. Prior	individuals, prior
17	19	system. So	system, so
21	17	structural QA	construction QA
23	16	into all unified	into a unified
27	13	time views	time fuse
33	6	instrumentation control	instrumentation and control
52	2	Unit 1, the Staff	Unit 1. The Staff
55	4	the Staff	the staff
73	18/19	the heat flow	the flow
99A	7	interactive	iterative
107	22	Appendix D?	Appendix B?
108	20/21	Appendix B pro QA	Appendix B QA
117	10	Mr. Haas	Mr. Haass
128	12	I recalled your question correctly was do I know	I recall your question correctly was, "Do I know
108	17	conclusion. And	conclusion. "And
133	10	was conscientious decision	was a conscious decision
133	11	was a conscientious	was a conscious
141	11	83135	83-135
160	15	cursorily	cursory

<u>Page No.</u>	<u>Line No.</u>	<u>Present</u>	<u>Should Read</u>
164	17/8	verification effort undertaken to identify all significant design deficiencies	"verification effort undertaken to identify all significant design deficiencies."